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“...we will tell the next generation the praiseworthy deeds of the LORD..."” Psalm 78:4
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SCHOOL NEWS ITEMS

PD Days
This Thursday ond Friday are PD

Days, there will be no school.

Poinsettias and Wreaths/Cedar Rope

Our popular annual poinsettio and
wreath/cedar rope fundraiser have
been sent homel Please return them by
Friday, November 7 with payment
attached or indicated. More copies are
available from the office.

Pick up will be at school on
Wednesday, November 26 between
11:30-3:30.

Volleyball Team

Practices for both girls and boys
teams will be on Tuesdays aond
Thursdays.

Practices will be ot Wallaceburg
Christian Reformed Church, please pick
up promptly ot 4:45.

Alyssa Klassen October 31
Ashley Klassen October 31
Joseph Unger November 2
Joshua Unger November 2

Volunteer Opportunities - Google form

Please submit your forms to indicate
where you would like to volunteer. The
office keeps this list on hand and
contacts you when that opportunity
arises. Please talk to the office if you
have any questions.




UPCOMING EVENTS:
Tuesday, October 28

Thursday, Friday, Oct 30-31

Thursday, November 4
Thursday, November 6
Friday, November 7

Monday, November 10
Tuesday, November 11

Thursday, November 13
Friday, November 14

Thursday, November 20
Friday, November 21
Monday, November 24
Tuesday, November 25

Thursday, November 27
Friday, November 28
Monday, December 1
Thursday, December 11
Friday, December 19

3:00-4:45

3:00-4:45
3:00-4:45
9-12

10:15
3:00-4:45
7:00

1-8

9-12
3:00-4:45
9:15

3:00-4:45
7:00

Volleyball Practice

PD Days - no school

Volleyball Practice

Volleyball Practice

Gr 3, 5-6 - L.C. Henderson Conservation
Pizza Day

Trip to Cenotaph

Volleyball Practice

Board meeting

Early Dismissal 12:00

Parent Teacher Conferences

PA Day - no school

Parent Teacher Conferences
Volleyball Practice

Dental Screening - JK, SK, Gr 2, Gr 7
Hotdog Day (Gr 5-6 bring treats)
Volleyball Practice

Fall Membership Meeting

Volleyball Tournament

School Trip to Sloan’s Christmas Village
Pizza Day

Christmas Program at Bethel

School Skating



WALLACEBURG CHRISTIAN SCHOOL — IN STOCK Gift Card Order Form

Name: Etransfer: trip@wallaceburgchristianschool.com

RETAILER $100 | $250 |$ Total

Canadian Tire 3%

Ultimate Dining Card (Harvey's Swiss Chalet,
Kelseys, Montana + 5%

Esso / Mobil Gas 2%

Galaxy Cinema 4%

Home Hardware 4%

No Frills, Zehrs, Superstore 3.5%

Shoppers Drug Mart 3%

Sobeys / Foodland cards 3.5%

Subway 4%

Tim Hortons 3%

Walmart 3%

Wendy’s 3%




